

Gurpreet Singh vs. HPSEB Ltd. and others

CWP No.4804 of 2023

11.12.2023 Present: Mr. H.S. Rana, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Vikrant Thakur, Advocate, for the respondents.

List on **15.12.2023** before appropriate Bench.

December 11, 2023 (KS)

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**