

Gurpreet Singh Vs. HPSEBL & Anr.

CWP No.4804 of 2023

06.05.2026 Present: M/s Amrinder Singh Rana and Kamlesh Kumari, Advocates, for the petitioner.

Ms. Mansi Sharma, Advocate, vice Ms. Vandana Misra, Advocate, for the respondents.

On the request of learned Counsel for the petitioner, list on **25.05.2026**.

Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

May 06, 2026
(Rishi)